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w w TW Artist Title Label T™W lw Move ovn am mid pm eve Aud/mil
24 23 ) GARTH BROOKS Ask Me How I Know Pearl 4053 3908 145 1416 516 565 494 1062 16.560
53 54 ) SCOTTY MCCREERY Five More Minutes --- 571 609 -38 134 31 69 64 273 2.201
86 98 <) PAT GREEN Drinkin' Days --- 59 93 -34 18 6 12 9 14 0.062
103 104 <) ASHLEY MCBRYDE A Little Dive Bar In Dahlonega 51 50 15 8 12 7 9 0.001
113 108 «} JUNIOR GORDON Armadillo 48 41 11 5 12 8 12 0.057
112 110 «} HAYLEY ORRANTIA Give Me Back Sunday 46 43 12 8 10 8 8 0.000
122 129 <) DUSTIN SONNIER People Like Me 27 31 -4 9 1 7 5 5 0.053
149 130  KAYLEE RUTLAND Rumor Has It 26 21 6 4 6 2 8 0.000
145 138 <) WATERLOO REVIVAL What Guy Wouldn't 24 22 5 2 5 4 8 0.137
141 139 <) DUSTIN COLLINS Pieces --- 24 23 7 6 4 4 3 0.099
142 142 ) RYAN GRIFFIN Woulda Left Me Too 24 23 1 8 2 4 5 5 0.000
156 156  TRAVIS MARVIN Never Had A First Time 19 19 0 6 3 2 6 0.067
201 164 «) MAGGIE ROSE Body On Fire 16 12 3 2 7 0.028
158 167 ) JOSH ABBOTT BAND Texas Women, Tennessee Whiskey _';g‘fgz Damn 46 47 -1 5 1 1 0 9 0028
173 171 <) NATALIE ROSE Conformity 15 14 1 4 2 2 2 5 0.025
177 174 «) MARIO FLORES Lonestar Heaven --- 15 14 1 4 2 2 2 5 0.014
169 175 ) SAM GROW The Blame --- 15 15 0 5 0 4 2 4 0.037
170 176  CURTIS GRIMES Right About Now 15 15 0 2 3 3 2 5 0.017
179 183 4) MARK CHESNUTT Hot RO inment 14 14 0 5 1 1 2 5 0014
184 184  FLATLAND CAVALRY A Life Where We..f/K.Butts 14 14 32 2 2 5 0.013
163 185 ) JESSE RAUB, JR. She'll Put The Hurt On You --- 14 17 -3 2 2 2 2 6 0.014
235 186 <) AARON LEWIS That Ain't Country Dot 13 8 5 3 1 2 4 3 0.013
198 188 «) STEVEN JAMES & THE JADED Dance With Me Tonight 13 12 1 1 3 3 3 3 0.020
175 192 «} DREW FISH BAND Sounds Like A Plan 13 14 -1 4 2 3 0 4 0.012
191 197 ) KEITH WALKER Me Too 12 13 -1 3 3 1 4 1 0.015
207 204 9} MARK CHESNUTT Oughta Miss Me By Now Egr:ertainment 11 11 0 31 2 2 3 0.019
208 205 4} PHIL VASSAR I Wish You Were Beer Independent 11 11 0 0 1 2 4 4 0.016
196 206 <} AARON COPELAND Here She Comes 11 12 -1 3 2 0 5 1 0.013
213 220 9} KAT TAYLOR Shame On You --- 9 10 -1 7 2 0 0 0 0.010
193 222 KYLE PARK Don't Forget Where You Come.. --- 9 13 -4 2 0 1 3 3 0.011
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258
279
316

315

236

176

T™W Artist

236 JAMIE RICHARDS
252 €} MADDIE & TAE
267 ) AARON LEWIS

268 <} JOSH ABBOTT BAND

275 ) JOSH ABBOTT BAND

278 ELVIS MONROE

recurrent ) TUCKER BEATHARD
recurrent {) DRAKE WHITE
recurrent {) GARTH BROOKS
recurrent {3 MADDIE & TAE

recurrent 9} JOSH ABBOTT BAND

recurrent ) MADDIE & TAE
recurrent ) DRAKE WHITE
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Country
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C&R

TW: Jul 4 - Jul 10

Title

Second Hand Smoke
Sierra

Northern Redneck

Amnesia

Live It While You Got It

Blue Collar Man

Rock On

Livin' The Dream

Baby, Let's Lay Down And Dance
Fly

Wasn't That Drunk w/C. Pearce

Shut Up And Fish
It Feels Good
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Label

Dot
Dot

Pretty Damn
Tough

Pretty Damn
Tough

Dot
Dot
Pearl
Dot

Pretty Damn
Tough

Dot
Dot
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6]

6]

893
207

93
53

20

17
14
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6
5
4

4

14
815
207
136

61

20

13
12

11
1 2
1 2
1 3
2 0
9 3
78 183
0 49
-43 24
-8 14
0o 7

2

0
2
0

122

10

by daypart

Aud/mill

am mid pm eve
2 2 2 0.010
1 0 1 0.000
1 2 0 0.020
1 0 1 0.001
0 0 5 0.002
0 0 2 0.001
246 174 168 4.098
56 36 32 1.662
24 18 17 0.462
11 11 8 0.256
2 2 5 0.141
4 0.016
2 2 5 0.036
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